UAP Limited, Orbital 60, Dumers Ln, Bury, BL9 9UE
Tel: 0161 796 7268  |  Fax: 0161 796 7410  |  Email: Sales@uaplimited.com
www.uapcorporate.com  |  www.fullex-locks.com
Game changing 3* Kinetica+ Cylinder Powered by Fullex
Next time you change a lock, make it a game changing one.
With the multi-award winning, multi-patented safety features of the Fullex Kinetica+ K4 .
Thanks to its advanced technology and unrivalled built-in performance at every turn, it takes security,
safety, hygiene and easy-fit functionality to a whole new level.  At the heart of  the cylinder’s advanced
defence capability lies an ingenious cam system that delivers a new kind of security. 3 Bio keys have
antibacterial and antiviral properties. Bio keys have been tested to ISO 22196:2011 and shown to reduce
Staphylococcus aureus and Escherichia coli and to ISO 21702:2019 and shown to reduce SARS-CoV-2.
Full keyed-alike
and mastersuite
services available
ANTI-SNAPANTI-BUMPANTI-DRILLANTI-PICK
Over 200,000+  different
key combinations!
3 Bio keys have antibacterial and antiviral properties
and have been tested to ISO 22196:2011 and ISO 21702: 2019 Has 6 pins
The cylinder have the ability to be inter-pinned
between ranges if required
Full keyed alike and mastersuite
services available
Uniquely, it can be keyed-alike
to 1* Milos 100 range
Unrestricted keyway — easier
for customers to get keys cut
Easy fit and a smooth key operation
TM
3 Keys
PART OF THE
REGISTRATION
SCHEME
UAP Limited, Orbital 60, Dumers Ln, Bury, BL9 9UE
Tel: 0161 796 7268  |  Fax: 0161 796 7410  |  Email: Sales@uaplimited.com
www.uapcorporate.com  |  www.fullex-locks.com
Brass
Satin
nickel
Polished
chrome
70mm 30-10-30 35/35 KIN30/30BAS-K4
100mm 40-10-50 45/55 KIN40EX/50BAS-K4
100mm 45-10-45 50/50 KIN45/45BAS-K4
Overal size Split (X-10-X) Split (X/X) Product Code
70mm 30-10-30 (35/35) 35/35 KIN30/30NAS-K4
75mm 30-10-35 (35/40) 35/40 KIN30EX/35NAS-K4
80mm  30-10-40 (35/45) 35/45 KIN30EX/40NAS-K4
95mm  30-10-55 (35/60) 35/60 KIN30EX/55NAS-K4
105mm 30-10-65 (35/70) 35/70 KIN30EX/65NAS-K4
110mm 30-10-70 (35/75) 35/75 KIN30EX/70NAS-K4
80mm 35-10-35 (40/40) 40/40 KIN35/35NAS-K4
75mm 35-10-30 (40/35) 40/35 KIN35EX/30NAS-K4
100mm 45-10-45 (50/50) 50/50 KIN45/45NAS-K4
95mm 50-10-35 (55/40) 55/40 KIN50EX/35NAS-K4
95mm 55-10-30 (60/35) 60/35 KIN55EX/30NAS-K4
105mm 65-10-30 (70/35) 70/35 KIN65EX/30NAS-K4
110mm 70-10-30 (75/35) 75/35 KIN70EX/30NAS-K4
70mm 30-10-30 35/35 KIN30/30CAS-K4
95mm 30-10-55 35/60 KIN30EX/55CAS-K4
105mm 30-10-65 35/70 KIN30EX/65CAS-K4
80mm 35-10-35 40/40 KIN35/35CAS-K4
90mm 40-10-40 45/45 KIN40/40CAS-K4
95mm 40-10-45 45/50 KIN40EX/45CAS-K4
100mm 40-10-50 45/55 KIN40EX/50CAS-K4
100mm 45-10-45 50/50 KIN45/45CAS-K4
95mm 45-10-40 50/45 KIN45EX/40CAS-K4
95mm 55-10-30 60/35 KIN55EX/30CAS-K4
105mm 65-10-30 70/35 KIN65EX/30CAS-K4